
Rick Hansen Secondary School PAC - Treasurer’s Report

As of today, Wednesday Dec 9th, 2020

PAC Gaming Account Bank Balance

No Activity

PAC Business Account Bank Balance 

No Activity

(Will be paying $75.00 for basket for student who passed away)

Prepared by:

Tamy Harry  

Rick Hansen Secondary School PAC Treasurer

Approved by:

Mary Grandberg Baljit Pooni

PAC President PAC Secretary

Available Balance in Business  Account

Available Balance in Gaming Account



$7,516.42

$7,516.42

$3,028.15

$3,028.15

2,953.15$         


